

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 In Civil Appeal No.5386/2002

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. A.S. FUELS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For stay of the impugned judgment and order dated 4.7.02)
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vineet Jhanji, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

This application does not call for any orders and
the application is disposed of.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master